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A5012601 

 SAVIELLY TARTAKOWER SWISS CHART  2 / 3 / 26 - 2 / 24 / 26 
 

SECTION 1 

#1 NAME USCF # RTG 1 2 3 4 PTS 

1 ALEJANDRO RUIZ JR. 13475563 2118 W9    1 

2 GOR SARGSYAN 30279387 2016 W10    1 

3 MATT SOUZA 14112870 1922 L13    0 

4 SIMON KOGAN 12436382  1900 L12    0 

5 MISHA TENENBAUM 14939376 1836 W11    1 

6 ERIK NICKELS 13210650 1813 L15    0 

7 BRIAN GLOVER 10348404  1812 W14    1 

8 ROBERT BEGLARYAN 30801135  1828 W15    1 

9 HOTSPUR RON MOSKOVITZ 12729616 1784 L1    0 

10 FARHAD SHAHMOHAMMADI 31084977 1764 L2    0 

11 AARON SIMO 13606413 1730 L5    0 

12 CHRIS BUNCH 12599356  1729 W4    1 

13 LOGAN KIM 30697758 1719 W3    1 

14 MATTHEW GORZKA 32147336 1715 L7    0 

15 YOUNGJUN CHOI 30800739 1715 L8    0 

16 KEVIN SCULL 12680023 1701 W6    1 
 
SECTION 2 

#2 NAME USCF # RTG 1 2 3 4 PTS 

1 MICHAEL QUIST 30180674 1683 H    ½ 

2 GARY ILSLEY 16057140  1681 W8 H  U 1 

3 MAXWELL LEE 31397316 1649 L9    0 

4 HAN GUNN 12538765 1602 W13   U 1 

5 PETE SAVINO 12474019 1601 D12    ½ 

6 ANDREW JOHNSON 12559477  1600 D10    ½ 

7 NATHAN SHANKARAN 13611847 1524 W14    1 

8 JOHN DESIMONE 32148699 1478 L2    0 

9 DAVEN KASHYAP 30434296 1352 W3 H U  1 

10 OFER LITMAN 30849515 1325 D6    ½ 

11 ANGAD SINGH 31390634 1266 PF    0 

12 JEB CADWELL 32778907 918/P D5    ½ 

13 KATE BIKOVTSEVA 32659587 740 L4    0 

14 ANTON BUZNIKOV 30640196 468 L7    0 
 

(WHITE SCORE = BOLD) W=WIN   L=LOSS   D=DRAW   X=Win FORFEIT   F=Loss FORFEIT   B=FULL PT BYE    

H=1/2 PT BYE   U=UNPLAYED, PF = Penalty Forfeit for requesting a bye after the deadline, 3:00 PM 
 

Prize Fund: Section 1:  Open 50-40,  U-1800 40-30;  Section 2:  Open 40-30,  U-1500 30-20 
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